Summer and Schools Series 3 - Nayland College
Split time results

OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2014

Mon 2/03/2015 22:01

Page 1

Pl

tno

Name

Primary (20)

10

11

12

13

108

137

14

51

109

136

12

91

19

w

18

42

S

Riley Croxford

Anya Murray

Jocelyn & Lydia

Jade Shutte

Lucas Bartlett

Quaid Perkins

Sarah Charles

Tia Cranefield

Victoria Charles

Sophie Kyle

Luke Scammell

Lani Murray

Luca McRae

ClL.

WH

WH

WH

WH

WH

WH

WH

WH

WH

WH

WH

WH

WH

Time

1.0 km

6:55

10:11

10:49

10:57

11:01

11:38

11:49

14:34

14:59

15:11

15:35

15:42

15:57

1(100)
15(116)

0:07
0:07
6:47
0:19
0:33
0:33
10:02
0:20
0:07
0:07
10:30
0:27
1:.01
1:01
10:47
0:41
0:42
0:42
10:47
0:26
0:21
0:21
11:26
0:26
0:14
0:14
11:40
0:37
1:16
1:16
14:25
1:08
0:12
0:12
14:44
0:25
0:44
0:44
15:00
0:28
0:34
0:34
15:14
0:37
0:21
0:21
15:29
0:37
1:39
1:39
15:46
0:32

15C

2(104)
Finish
0:21
0:14
6:55
0:08
0:56
0:23
10:11
0:09
0:30
0:23
10:49
0:19
2:.07
1:06
10:57
0:10
1:15
0:33
11:01
0:14
0:46
0:25
11:38
0:12
0:30
0:16
11:49
0:09
1:39
0:23
14:34
0:09
1:09
0:57
14:59
0:15
1:53
1:09
15:11
0:11
1:23
0:49
15:35
0:21
0:53
0:32
15:42
0:13
2:30
0:51
15:57
0:11

3(102)

0:37
0:16

2:19
1:23

1:03
0:33

2:35
0:28

2:41
1:26

1:23
0:37

0:53
0:23

2:25
0:46

1:48
0:39

2:24
0:31

2:01
0:38

1:34
0:41

3:05
0:35

4(103)

1:02
0:25

3:35
1:16

1:36
0:33

3:12
0:37

4:58
2:17
3:17
*129
2:13
0:50

1:31
0:38

3:16
0:51

2:54
1:06
8:31
*108
3141
1:17

2:41
0:40

2:24
0:50

4:22
1:17

5(105)

1:24
0:22

4:04
0:29

2:01
0:25

3:38
0:26

5:16
0:18

2:51
0:38

1:58
0:27

3:54
0:38

3:49
0:55
11:40
*109
4:12
0:31

3:17
0:36

3:37
1:13

4:57
0:35

6(106)

1:49
0:25

4:31
0:27

2:45
0:44

4:16
0:38

5:40
0:24

3:39
0:48

2:32
0:34

4:53
0:59

4:44
0:55

4:48
0:36

4:01
0:44

4:28
0:51

5:29
0:32

7(117)

2:08
0:19

4:56
0:25

3:30
0:45

4:38
0:22

6:00
0:20

4:17
0:38

3:08
0:36

5:27
0:34

5:27
0:43

5:13
0:25

4:33
0:32

5:28
1:00

6:10
0:41

8(118)

3:21
1:13

6:00
1:04

4:29
0:59

6:08
1:30

7:21
1:21

6:14
1:57

5:54
2:46

6:58
1:31

7:02
1:35

7:21
2:08

5:56
1:23

7:05
1:37

8:08
1:58

9(107) 10(110) 11(111) 12(112) 13(114) 14(120)

3:48
0:27

6:34
0:34

5:00
0:31

6:41
0:33

7:48
0:27

7:03
0:49

6:24
0:30

7:48
0:50

8:56
1:54

8:29
1:08

6:35
0:39

8:06
1:01

9:07
0:59

4:17
0:29

7:08
0:34

5:39
0:39

7:21
0:40

8:18
0:30

7:49
0:46

7:05
0:41

8:49
1:01

9:40
0:44

9:07
0:38

7:23
0:48

9:03
0:57

9:59
0:52

4:55
0:38

8:01
0:53

6:38
0:59

757
0:36

8:43
0:25

8:52
1:03

8:00
0:55

10:24
1:35

10:38
0:58

9:56
0:49

8:11
0:48

10:15
1:12

10:46
0:47

5:39
0:44

8:42
0:41

7:22
0:44

9:02
1:05

9:30
0:47

9:40
0:48

10:12
2:12

11:26
1:02

12:56
2:18

13:08
3:12

13:05
4:54

13:07
2:52

13:49
3:03

6:04
0:25

9:13
0:31

9:12
1:50

9:35
0:33

9:52
0:22

10:20
0:40

10:32
0:20

12:10
0:44

13:42
0:46

13:32
0:24

13:46
0:41

13:32
0:25

14:16
0:27

6:28
0:24

9:42
0:29

10:03
0:51

10:06
0:31

10:21
0:29

11:00
0:40

11:03
0:31

13:17
1.07

14:19
0:37

14:32
1:00

14:37
0:51

14:52
1:20

15:14
0:58
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
Primary (20) 1.0 km 15C (cont.)
1(100) 2(104) 3(102) 4(103) 5(105) 6(106) 7(117) 8(118) 9(107) 10(110) 11(111) 12(112) 13(114) 14(120)
15(116)  Finish
14 111 Tide Fa'avae WH 16:15 0:20 0:55 2:04 3:02 3:49 4:37 5:00 6:49 7:48 8:58 10:50 12:52 13:47 15:01
0:20 0:35 1:09 0:58 0:47 0:48 0:23 1:49 0:59 1:10 1:52 2:02 0:55 1:14
16:02 16:15
1:01 0:13
15 20 Samuel Charles WH 16:27 1:00 1:28 3:37 4:17 4:50 5:23 7:30 8:25 8:54 9:51 10:26 14:56 15:23 15:52
1:00 0:28 2:09 0:40 0:33 0:33 2:07 0:55 0:29 0:57 0:35 4:30 0:27 0:29
16:17 16:27
0:25 0:10
16 2 Leo Croxford WH 17:31 0:10 0:40 1:45 3:19 4:04 5:06 5:38 8:17 8:57 10:00 12:20 14:10 15:23 16:48
0:10 0:30 1:05 1:34 0:45 1:02 0:32 2:39 0:40 1:03 2:20 1:50 1:13 1:25
17:19 17:31
0:31 0:12
17 36 Jared Carston WH 18:23 0:35 0:53 1:17 2:03 3:12 4:05 4:32 7:05 8:54 9:44 12:53 14:20 15:36 17:25
0:35 0:18 0:24 0:46 1:09 0:53 0:27 2:33 1:49 0:50 3:09 1:27 1:16 1:49
17:57 18:23
0:32 0:26
18 9 Sol Cranefield WH 18:34 0:34 1:06 1:29 2:09 3:21 4:08 4:37 7:22 8:55 9:56 13:05 14:33 15:46 17:29
0:34 0:32 0:23 0:40 1:12 0:47 0:29 2:45 1:33 1:01 3:09 1:28 1:13 1:43
18:05 18:34
0:36 0:29
107 Sally Lattimore WH dnf 0:07 0:19 0:34 0:57 - 1:42 2:00 2:41 3:04 3:30 4:02 4:27 4:49 5:11
0:07 0:12 0:15 0:23 0:45 0:18 0:41 0:23 0:26 0:32 0:25 0:22 0:22
5:24 5:34
0:13 0:10
110 Zefa Fa'avae WH dnf 0:14 0:31 0:54 3:02 3:26 3:59 4:18 5:17 5:45 6:21 6:54 7:53 8:18 -
0:14 0:17 0:23 2:08 0:24 0:33 0:19 0:59 0:28 0:36 0:33 0:59 0:25
9:06 9:18 1:21
0:48 0:12 *129
Secondary (27) 1.7 km 20C
1(116) 2(133) 3(114) 4(109) 5(112) 6(129) 7(121) 8(117) 9(127) 10(126) 11(122) 12(123) 13(108) 14(107)
15(128) 16(106) 17(124) 18(111) 19(102) 20(103)  Finish
1 58 Chris Charles YL 13:27 0:18 0:56 1:16 1:58 2:24 2:44 3:13 4:10 4:44 5:51 6:47 8:23 8:57 9:12
0:18 0:38 0:20 0:42 0:26 0:20 0:29 0:57 0:34 1:07 0:56 1:36 0:34 0:15
9:41 10:19  11:20 11:45 12:15  12:46 13:27
0:29 0:38 1:01 0:25 0:30 0:31 0:41
2 72 Lucy Bain YL 13:48 0:11 0:48 1:07 1:47 2:24 2:49 3:34 4:24 5:06 6:02 6:58 8:57 9:28 9:41
0:11 0:37 0:19 0:40 0:37 0:25 0:45 0:50 0:42 0:56 0:56 1:59 0:31 0:13
10:22 10:58 11:52 12:24 12:54 13:21 13:48
0:41 0:36 0:54 0:32 0:30 0:27 0:27
3 26 Riley Croxford YL 14:45 0:10 0:49 1:07 1:52 2:20 2:44 3:23 4:26 5:22 6:45 8:07 10:06 10:38 10:51
0:10 0:39 0:18 0:45 0:28 0:24 0:39 1:03 0:56 1:23 1:22 1:59 0:32 0:13
11:21 11:56 13:04 13:32 13:46 14:10 14:45
0:30 0:35 1:08 0:28 0:14 0:24 0:35
4 71 Elsie Brownlie YL 15:17 0:09 0:57 1:11 1:51 2:34 2:51 3:38 4:28 5:05 6:02 8:18 9:59 10:32 10:45
0:09 0:48 0:14 0:40 0:43 0:17 0:47 0:50 0:37 0:57 2:16 1:41 0:33 0:13
11:29 12:16 13:19 13:58 14:16 14:41 15:17
0:44 0:47 1:03 0:39 0:18 0:25 0:36
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
Secondary (27) 1.7 km 20C (cont.)
1(116) 2(133) 3(114) 4(109) 5(112) 6(129) 7(121) 8(117) 9(127) 10(126) 11(122) 12(123) 13(108) 14(107)
15(128) 16(106) 17(124) 18(111) 19(102) 20(103)  Finish
5 11 Jean Healy YL 17:00 0:12 1:14 1:38 2:29 3:28 3:58 4:44 5:46 6:26 7:25 8:22 10:00 10:41 11:02
0:12 1:02 0:24 0:51 0:59 0:30 0:46 1:02 0:40 0:59 0:57 1:38 0:41 0:21
11:50 12:30 14:00 14:41 15:15 16:26 17:00
0:48 0:40 1:30 0:41 0:34 1:11 0:34
6 162 Emma Charles YL 18:59 1:06 1:50 2:10 2:52 3:24 4:04 5:12 6:10 7:00 7:57 10:31 13:09 13:42 14:00
1:06 0:44 0:20 0:42 0:32 0:40 1:08 0:58 0:50 0:57 2:34 2:38 0:33 0:18
14:38 15:21 16:39 17:23 17:41 18:14 18:59
0:38 0:43 1:18 0:44 0:18 0:33 0:45
7 112 Jessie Fa'avae YL 19:29 0:19 1:49 2:10 310 - 4:26 5:50 6:53 7:55 8:55 11:24 13:19 14:19 14:31
0:19 1:30 0:21 1:00 1:16 1:24 1:03 1:02 1:00 2:29 1:55 1:00 0:12
15:29 16:18 17:26 18:05 18:28 18:56 19:29 12:53
0:58 0:49 1:08 0:39 0:23 0:28 0:33 *118
8 123 Chris & Aled YL 19:38 0:20 2:13 2:45 3:37 4:11 5:24 6:37 7:44 8:40 9:35 10:53 12:54 13:29 14:12
0:20 1:53 0:32 0:52 0:34 1:13 1:13 1:07 0:56 0:55 1:18 2:01 0:35 0:43
14:55 15:39 17:03 17:40 18:16 18:50 19:38
0:43 0:44 1:24 0:37 0:36 0:34 0:48
9 10 Julia Froeling YL 20:30 0:52 2:47 3:04 3:40 4:08 5:15 6:32 8:02 9:28 10:17 11:56 13:11 13:52 14:11
0:52 1:55 0:17 0:36 0:28 1:07 1:17 1:30 1:26 0:49 1:39 1:15 0:41 0:19
14:38 15:43 18:46 19:11 19:30 19:58 20:30
0:27 1:05 3:03 0:25 0:19 0:28 0:32
10 89 Tide Fa'avae YL 22:55 0:36 1:44 2:22 3:58 5:24 5:58 6:58 8:43 9:30 10:55 13:03 14:56 15:46 16:19
0:36 1:08 0:38 1:36 1:26 0:34 1:00 1:45 0:47 1:25 2:08 1:53 0:50 0:33
17:09 18:16 20:03 20:58 21:24 22:15 22:55
0:50 1:07 1:47 0:55 0:26 0:51 0:40
11 159 Johnny Richardson YL 23:11 0:12 1:39 1:56 2:47 8:31 8:55 9:33 10:49 12:01 13:07 14:09 16:01 16:57 17:18
0:12 1:27 0:17 0:51 5:44 0:24 0:38 1:16 1:12 1:06 1:02 1:52 0:56 0:21
18:00 18:47 20:28 21:16 21:39 22:37 23:11 15:37
0:42 0:47 1:41 0:48 0:23 0:58 0:34 *118
12 117 Jamie Bartlett YL 23:39 0:15 1:07 2:01 2:38 4:50 5:49 6:17 7:17 9:02 10:00 16:02 17:29 18:05 18:21
0:15 0:52 0:54 0:37 2:12 0:59 0:28 1:00 1:45 0:58 6:02 1:27 0:36 0:16
19:58 20:36 21:34 22:10 22:32 22:59 23:39 0:34
1:37 0:38 0:58 0:36 0:22 0:27 0:40 *120
13 119 Kane Hogarth YL 24:03 0:44 2:49 3:13 4:26 5:25 6:43 7:37 8:50 10:11 11:45 14:05 15:49 16:39 17:02
0:44 2:05 0:24 1:13 0:59 1:18 0:54 1:13 1:21 1:34 2:20 1:44 0:50 0:23
18:04 19:06 20:51 21:37 22:02 22:46 24:03
1:02 1:02 1:45 0:46 0:25 0:44 1:17
14 30 Shutte YL 24:05 0:16 2:04 3:16 4:00 4:48 5:20 7:00 7:51 12:28 13:29 14:40 16:34 17:27 17:47
0:16 1:48 1:12 0:44 0:48 0:32 1:40 0:51 4:37 1:01 1:11 1:54 0:53 0:20
18:48 19:50 21:06 21:50 22:26 23:20 24:05
1:01 1:02 1:16 0:44 0:36 0:54 0:45
15 120 Jamie Hogarth YL 24:27 0:18 1:14 1:45 2:54 3:46 4:31 5:26 7:04 8:12 9:37 14:49 16:35 17:27 17:49
0:18 0:56 0:31 1:09 0:52 0:45 0:55 1:38 1:08 1:25 5:12 1:46 0:52 0:22
18:43 19:37 21:30 22:07 22:41 23:52 24:27
0:54 0:54 1:53 0:37 0:34 1:11 0:35
16 133 Smith-Clares YL 25:44 1:33 3:05 3:32 4:36 5:18 6:01 6:42 8:04 9:15 10:35 13:59 15:41 16:18 16:43
1:33 1:32 0:27 1:04 0:42 0:43 0:41 1:22 1:11 1:20 3:24 1:42 0:37 0:25
17:54 18:55 23:19 24:01 24:23 25:07 25:44
1:11 1:01 4:24 0:42 0:22 0:44 0:37
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Pl

tno

Name

Secondary (27)

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

56

=

~

38

48

49

55

16

o]

24

65

Emily & Jazz

Jem Mead

O'Regan Family

Ryan Ward

Finn Eger

Lydia Jade Shutte

Brooke Searle

Finn Mitchell

Dylan Scammell

Zefa Fa'avae

Rachel & Anahera

ClL.

YL

YL

YL

YL

YL

YL

YL

YL

YL

YL

YL

Time

1.7 km

26:06

26:39

32:55

34:00

34:32

39:46

40:52

mp

mp

dnf

dnf

1(116)
15(128)

2:15
2:15
18:40
1:41
0:36
0:36
20:19
1:15
0:43
0:43
25:11
2:00
1:19
1:19
26:34
1:06
1:37
1:37
26:40
1:12
0:32
0:32
25:37
1:01
0:30
0:30
34:18
2:40

0:13
0:13

20C

2(133)
16(106)

2:54
0:39
19:23
0:43
2:04
1:28
21:27
1:08
1:50
1:.07
26:52
1:41
7:29
6:10
27:48
1:14
3:33

(cont.)

3(114)
17(124)

3:15
0:21
21:54
2:31
2:29
0:25
23:20
1:53
2:32
0:42
28:58
2:06
7:51
0:22
30:02

4(109)
18(111)

4:00
0:45
24:43
2:49
3:26
0:57
24:08
0:48
4:37
2:05
30:12
1:14
9:10
1:19
31:06
1:04
7:34
2:44
32:18
1:11
4:21
1:22
36:17
0:42
4:25
1:00
37:16
0:46

1:30
0:44
10:30
0:32
2:15
0:51
24:56
2:23
2:00
0:37
12:13
0:26
9:44
0:39

5(112)
19(102)

4:44
0:44
25:08
0:25
4:46
1:20
25:01
0:53
6:13
1:36
30:53
0:41
10:02
0:52
32:18
1:12
8:53

6(129)
20(103)

5:07
0:23
25:31
0:23
5:26
0:40
25:52
0:51
7:04
0:51
32:06
1:13
10:53
0:51
33:06
0:48
10:02
1:09
33:58
0:58
8:51
0:23
39:13
2:28
7:17
0:53
40:09
0:46

3:04
0:18
11:10
0:23
4:08
0:41
25:55
0:32
2:52
0:19
13:04
0:31
10:37
0:25

7(121)
Finish

5:59
0:52
26:06
0:35
6:33
1:07
26:39
0:47
9:00
1:56
32:55
0:49
15:18
4:25
34:00
0:54
11:10
1:08
34:32
0:34
12:36
3:45
39:46
0:33
8:19
1:02
40:52
0:43

3:33
0:29
11:46
0:36
4:56
0:48
26:41
0:46
3:33
0:41
13:40
0:36

43:21
32:44

8(117)

6:58
0:59

7:58
1:25

10:54
1:54

16:46
1:28

13:31
2:21

13:45
1:09

9:47
1:28

4:22
0:49

6:02
1:06

4:31
0:58

9(127) 10(126)

8:42
1:44

10:03
2:05

12:51
157

17:52
1:06

15:50
2:19

16:31
2:46
15:28
*135
11:15
1:28

4:50
0:28

7:07
1:05

9:37
0:55

12:23
2:20

15:03
2:12

19:24
1:32

18:07
2:17

17:36
1:05
22:38
*108
12:47
1:32

5:37
0:47

8:31
1:24

6:17
0:59

11(122) 12(123)

13:36
3:59

14:20
1:57

18:00
2:57

21:04
1:40

20:21
2:14

19:22
1:46

14:01
1:14

6:19
0:42

11:23
2:52

15:40
2:04

17:09
2:49

20:38
2:38

23.01
1:57

23:37
3:16

23:56
4:34

16:19
2:18

7:34

1:15

13(108) 14(107)

16:25
0:45

18:29
1:20

22:07
1:29

24:56
1:55

24:49
1:12

24:22
0:26

30:52
14:33

8:03
0:29

18:16
6:53

16:59
0:34

19:04
0:35

23:11
1:04

25:28
0:32

25:28
0:39

24:36
0:14

31:38
0:46

8:14
0:11

18:42
0:26
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
Summer series - orange (32) 2.3km 30C
1(103) 2(131) 3(124) 4(105) 5(121) 6(132) 7(120) 8(119) 9(133) 10(114) 11(132) 12(128) 13(106) 14(127)
15(107) 16(128) 17(108) 18(123) 19(122) 20(134) 21(126) 22(135) 23(118) 24(107) 25(109) 26(112) 27(129) 28(136)
29(137) 30(116) Finish
1 40 Patrick Higgins OR 12:46 0:20 0:52 1:17 1:40 2:04 2:38 3:01 3:10 3:30 3:42 3:54 4:40 5:06 5:41
0:20 0:32 0:25 0:23 0:24 0:34 0:23 0:09 0:20 0:12 0:12 0:46 0:26 0:35
6:17 6:39 7:02 7:26 8:22 8:36 8:54 9:17 10:08 10:27 10:56 11:13 11:30 12:02
0:36 0:22 0:23 0:24 0:56 0:14 0:18 0:23 0:51 0:19 0:29 0:17 0:17 0:32
12:26 12:39  12:46
0:24 0:13 0:07
2 77 Imogene Scott OR 13:34 0:24 1:00 1:28 1:50 2:09 2:45 3:04 3:12 3:34 3:46 3:59 4:38 5:06 5:49
0:24 0:36 0:28 0:22 0:19 0:36 0:19 0:08 0:22 0:12 0:13 0:39 0:28 0:43
6:31 6:53 7:16 7:42 8:47 9:04 9:24 9:49 10:45 11:06 11:34 11:51 12:06 12:39
0:42 0:22 0:23 0:26 1:05 0:17 0:20 0:25 0:56 0:21 0:28 0:17 0:15 0:33
13:10 13:25 13:34
0:31 0:15 0:09
3 23 Jodie Fa'avae OR 16:08 0:29 1:08 1:41 2:05 2:27 311 3:37 3:55 4:17 4:34 4:51 5:38 6:11 6:56
0:29 0:39 0:33 0:24 0:22 0:44 0:26 0:18 0:22 0:17 0:17 0:47 0:33 0:45
7:50 8:16 8:45 9:11 10:22 10:44 11:09 11:39 12:48 13:17 13:53 14:15 14:34 15:12
0:54 0:26 0:29 0:26 1:11 0:22 0:25 0:30 1:09 0:29 0:36 0:22 0:19 0:38
15:41 15:58 16:08
0:29 0:17 0:10
4 22 Andrew Aldridge OR 18:13 0:39 1:28 2:10 2:37 3:08 4:00 4:33 4:47 5:21 5:39 6:04 7:00 7:31 8:29
0:39 0:49 0:42 0:27 0:31 0:52 0:33 0:14 0:34 0:18 0:25 0:56 0:31 0:58
9:16 9:40 10:12 10:45 12:12 12:31 12:53 13:34 14:35 15:01 15:36 16:04 16:24 17:10
0:47 0:24 0:32 0:33 1:27 0:19 0:22 0:41 1:01 0:26 0:35 0:28 0:20 0:46
17:48 18:05 18:13
0:38 0:17 0:08
5 44 Jane Lambert OR 18:22 0:31 1:14 1:51 2:16 2:41 3:29 4:03 4:31 4:59 5:14 5:33 6:38 7:12 7:56
0:31 0:43 0:37 0:25 0:25 0:48 0:34 0:28 0:28 0:15 0:19 1:05 0:34 0:44
8:54 9:22 9:50 10:16 11:27 11:50 12:15 12:45 13:55 14:22 14:58 15:18 15:35 17:19
0:58 0:28 0:28 0:26 1:11 0:23 0:25 0:30 1:10 0:27 0:36 0:20 0:17 1:44
17:55 18:14 18:22
0:36 0:19 0:08
6 165 Chris Charles OR 20:11 0:41 1:25 2:10 2:38 3:17 4:06 4:31 4:47 5:22 5:42 6:14 7:14 7:54 9:16
0:41 0:44 0:45 0:28 0:39 0:49 0:25 0:16 0:35 0:20 0:32 1:00 0:40 1:22
10:16 10:43 11:16 11:50 13:08 13:27 13:53 14:24 15:33 16:02 17:24 17:49 18:08 18:54
1:00 0:27 0:33 0:34 1:18 0:19 0:26 0:31 1:09 0:29 1:22 0:25 0:19 0:46
19:28 19:58 20:11
0:34 0:30 0:13
7 50 Kristin Harrison OR 21:30 0:37 1:26 2:11 2:34 3:07 4:01 5:01 5:15 5:43 6:06 6:27 7:41 8:07 9:03
0:37 0:49 0:45 0:23 0:33 0:54 1:00 0:14 0:28 0:23 0:21 1:14 0:26 0:56
10:02 10:53 11:26 11:53 14:40 14:57 15:19 15:48 16:56 17:22 17:57 18:58 19:18 20:19
0:59 0:51 0:33 0:27 2:47 0:17 0:22 0:29 1:08 0:26 0:35 1:01 0:20 1:01
20:58 21:19 21:30
0:39 0:21 0:11
8 88 Johanna Harrison OR 21:36 0:25 1:06 2:26 2:59 3:23 4:25 5:00 5:11 5:43 6:03 6:33 7:24 8:04 9:24
0:25 0:41 1:20 0:33 0:24 1:02 0:35 0:11 0:32 0:20 0:30 0:51 0:40 1:20
10:20 10:51 11:27 12:07 13:35 13:55 14:25 15:17 16:26 16:52 17:30 17:54 18:22 20:20
0:56 0:31 0:36 0:40 1:28 0:20 0:30 0:52 1:09 0:26 0:38 0:24 0:28 1:58
20:57 21:25 21:36
0:37 0:28 0:11
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Pl

tno

Name

Summer series - orange (32)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

46

17

39

90

116

131

57

Flowers

Deb Corbett

Jamal Murray

Kirsty Stewart

Jean Healy Suze Be

Mike Kyle

Karen & David

Lisa Ward

ClL.

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Time

2.3km

21:54

21:56

21:57

23:13

23:22

23:50

24:40

25:04

1(103)
15(107)
29(137)

0:33
0:33
11:43
1:02
21:26
0:37
0:45
0:45
10:58
1:01
21:21
0:40
0:41
0:41
10:55
1:02
21:30
0:39
0:41
0:41
11:21
0:49
0.00

0:46
0:46
12:33
0:54
22:52
0:42
0:42
0:42
13:21
1:03
23:12
0:38
0:31
0:31
11:31
1:11
22:52
0:45
0:54
0:54
11:59
1:00
24:25
0:52

30C

2(131)
16(128)
30(116)

1:38
1:05
12:17
0:34
21:45
0:19
1:40
0:55
11:41
0:43
21:45
0:24
1:35
0:54
11:39
0:44
21:48
0:18
2:15
1:34
12:00
0:39
0.00

3:.07
2:21
13:02
0:29
23:12
0:20
2:51
2:09
13:55
0:34
23:33
0:21
2:05
1:34
12:14
0:43
24:29
1:37
1:42
0:48
12:32
0:33
0.00

(cont.)

3(124)
17(108)
Finish

2:22
0:44
13:02
0:45
21:54
0:09
2:34
0:54
12:25
0:44
21:56
0:11
2:29
0:54
12:20
0:41
21:57
0:09
2:56
0:41
12:38
0:38
23:13
1:17
3:47
0:40
13:33
0:31
23:22
0:10
3:31
0:40
14:33
0:38
23:50
0:17
2:46
0:41
12:55
0:41
24:40
0:11
2:36
0:54
13:19
0:47
25:04
0:39

4(105)
18(123)

2:57
0:35
13:39
0:37

3:04
0:30
13:05
0:40

2:59
0:30
13:04
0:44

3:26
0:30
13:47
1:09

4:14
0:27
14:45
1:12

3:59
0:28
15:11
0:38

3:12
0:26
13:49
0:54

3:15
0:39
14:00
0:41

5(121)
19(122)

3:31
0:34
15:08
1:29

3:35
0:31
14:44
1:39

3:30
0:31
14:47
1:43

4:00
0:34
15:17
1:30
13:23
*118
4:45
0:31
16:42
1:57

4:31
0:32
16:37
1:26

3:43
0:31
15:45
1:56

3:50
0:35
15:35
1:35
21:31
*129

6(132)
20(134)

4:27
0:56
15:31
0:23

4:37
1:02
15:09
0:25

4:26
0:56
15:08
0:21

4:56
0:56
15:37
0:20

5:38
0:53
17:06
0:24

5:29
0:58
17:11
0:34

4:38
0:55
16:07
0:22

5:39
1:49
16:02
0:27

7(120)
21(126)

4:56
0:29
16:05
0:34

5:13
0:36
15:40
0:31

4:55
0:29
15:37
0:29

5:42
0:46
16:02
0:25

6:25
0:47
17:32
0:26

6:20
0:51
17:43
0:32

5:05
0:27
16:34
0:27

6:06
0:27
16:32
0:30

8(119)
22(135)

6:36
1:40
16:37
0:32

5:33
0:20
16:18
0:38

5:21
0:26
16:17
0:40

5:58
0:16
16:32
0:30

6:42
0:17
18:02
0:30

7:16
0:56
18:21
0:38

5:27
0:22
17:07
0:33

6:34
0:28
17:09
0:37

9(133)
23(118)

7:07
0:31
17:53
1:16

6:04
0:31
17:40
1:22

5:58
0:37
17:39
1:22

6:36
0:38
17:40
1:08

7:14
0:32
19:13
1:11

7:39
0:23
19:36
1:15

6:07
0:40
18:30
1:23

7:06
0:32
18:40
1:31

10(114) 11(132) 12(128) 13(106) 14(127)
24(107) 25(109) 26(112) 27(129) 28(136)

7:25
0:18
18:19
0:26

6:25
0:21
18:11
0:31

6:14
0:16
18:12
0:33

6:53
0:17
18:09
0:29

7:32
0:18
19:42
0:29

7:59
0:20
20:02
0:26

6:29
0:22
19:05
0:35

7:24
0:18
19:11
0:31

7:51
0:26
18:57
0:38

6:49
0:24
18:57
0:46

6:37
0:23
19:02
0:50

7:12
0:19
18:47
0:38

7:57
0:25
20:18
0:36

8:25
0:26
20:40
0:38

7:19
0:50
19:57
0:52

7:50
0:26
20:06
0:55

9:03
112
19:35
0:38

7:52
1:03
19:26
0:29

7:51
1:14
19:28
0:26

8:20
1:08
20:49
2:02

9:07
1:10
20:45
0:27

10:32
2:07
21:11
0:31

8:16
0:57
20:43
0:46

8:52
1:02
21:57
1:51

9:43
0:40
20:01
0:26

8:34
0:42
19:49
0:23

8:31
0:40
19:50
0:22

9:29
1:09
21:13
0:24

10:12
1:05
21:06
0:21

11:18
0:46
21:43
0:32

8:56
0:40
21:18
0:35

9:36
0:44
22:13
0:16

10:41
0:58
20:49
0:48

9:57
1:23
20:41
0:52

9:53
1:22
20:51
1:.01

10:32
1:03
21:56
0:43

11:39
1:27
22:10
1:04

12:18
1:00
22:34
0:51

10:20
1:24
22:07
0:49

10:59
1:23
23:33
1:20
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
Summer series - orange (32) 2.3km 30C (cont.)
1(103) 2(131) 3(124) 4(105) 5(121) 6(132) 7(120) 8(119) 9(133) 10(114) 11(132) 12(128) 13(106) 14(127)
15(107) 16(128) 17(108) 18(123) 19(122) 20(134) 21(126) 22(135) 23(118) 24(107) 25(109) 26(112) 27(129) 28(136)
29(137) 30(116) Finish
17 34 Rossi Holliway OR 25:29 0:26 1:07 1:54 2:49 3:17 4:19 6:17 6:30 7:02 7:16 7:31 9:38 10:13 12:03
0:26 0:41 0:47 0:55 0:28 1:02 1:58 0:13 0:32 0:14 0:15 2:07 0:35 1:50
12:56 13:44 14:19 15:15 17:31 17:46 18:12 18:44 19:44 20:17 21:10 21:50 22:12 24:00
0:53 0:48 0:35 0:56 2:16 0:15 0:26 0:32 1:00 0:33 0:53 0:40 0:22 1:48
24:57 25:19 25:29
0:57 0:22 0:10
18 52 Pete Wilkie OR 26:18 2:18 3:46 4:47 5:20 6:02 6:55 7:41 7:59 8:35 8:54 9:15 10:34 11:22 12:26
2:18 1:28 1:01 0:33 0:42 0:53 0:46 0:18 0:36 0:19 0:21 1:19 0:48 1:04
13:22 14:01 14:45 15:40 17:33 18:00 18:31 19:06 20:34 21:14 22:03 22:53 23:41 24:50
0:56 0:39 0:44 0:55 1:53 0:27 0:31 0:35 1:28 0:40 0:49 0:50 0:48 1:09
25:39 0.00 26:18
0:49 0:39
19 31 Carol Garnett OR 26:31 0:52 2:.07 2:58 3:32 4:23 5:30 6:00 6:22 6:58 7:23 7:48 9:02 10:44 11:45
0:52 1:15 0:51 0:34 0:51 1:07 0:30 0:22 0:36 0:25 0:25 1:14 1:42 1:01
13:02 13:41 14:28 16:01 18:12 18:39 19:11 19:54 21:15 21:49 22:36 23:46 24:09 25:16
1:17 0:39 0:47 1:33 2:11 0:27 0:32 0:43 1:21 0:34 0:47 1:10 0:23 1:.07
0.00 0.00 26:31 9:55 16:23
1:15 *117 *118
20 45 Fleur Murray OR 27:10 1:02 2:16 3:20 4:11 4:48 6:00 7:03 7:26 8:06 8:29 8:50 10:04 10:46 12:02
1:02 1:14 1:04 0:51 0:37 1:12 1:03 0:23 0:40 0:23 0:21 1:14 0:42 1:16
13:11 13:45 14:28 15:15 17:25 17:52 18:28 19:05 21:06 21:54 23:00 23:35 24:03 25:19
1:09 0:34 0:43 0:47 2:10 0:27 0:36 0:37 2:01 0:48 1:06 0:35 0:28 1:16
26:14 26:50 27:10
0:55 0:36 0:20
21 139 Annette OR 27:37 0:55 2:31 3:21 3:53 4:33 5:33 6:19 6:33 7:28 9:00 9:35 12:25 13:.02 -
